Grinder -
30005 Muffin MonsterTM -
Open channel series
The 30005 Muffin Monster sewage grinder is designed to protect pumps
and other equipment by grinding down the toughest wastewater solids.
Its dual-shafted, slow-speed, high-torque design shreds tough solids that
typically cause problems in the wastewater treatment process system.
Construction

duty seals & Viton gaskets
Q 3 2 M X X 1 F 3 S V X X S
30005 Open channel Muffin Monster grinder model coding
Muffin Monster motor assembly
Muffin Monster controller
Power Voltage Protection type Motor model code
2.2 kW 400V, 3-phase, 50 Hz IP55 (standard) QD1435B2M
2.2 kW 400V, 3-phase, 50 Hz IP55 for ATEX (Ex d IIC T4) QD2435B2M
2.2 kW 400V, 3-phase, 50 Hz IP68 for ATEX (Ex de IIB T4) QD3435B1M
4.0 kW 400V, 3-phase, 50 Hz IP55 (standard) QE1435B2M
4.0 kW 400V, 3-phase, 50 Hz IP55 for ATEX (Ex d IIC T4) QE2435B2M
3.7 kW 400V, 3-phase, 50 Hz IP68 for ATEX (Ex de IIB T4) QE3435B1M
Grinder motor type
Model code for IP65 control panel enclosure
Powder coated mild steel material Stainless steel material
2.2 kW IP55 QL1P45XXX QL1S45XXX
2.2 kW IP68 QL2P45XXX QL2S45XXX
4.0 kW IP55 QM1P45XXX QM1S45XXX
3.7 kW IP68 QM2P45XXX QM2S45XXX